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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	23.032
	0019
	1
	Rel-17
	Add message formats for Local 2D point with uncertainty ellipse and Local 3D point with uncertainty ellipsoid
	F
	17.0.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106620
	CATT
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	2, 5.8, 5.9
	

	23.273
	0147
	4
	Rel-17
	Add time of position determination to Deferred MT-LR periodic
	F
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106657
	Ericsson
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	6.2, 8.3.2.2 
	

	23.273
	0185
	1
	Rel-17
	Update LMF function and service operation
	F
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106621
	CATT, Ericsson
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	4.3.8, 8.3.2.2
	

	23.273
	0186
	1
	Rel-17
	Update 5GC-NI-LR procedure
	F
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106622
	CATT
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	4.1a.1, 4.3.8, 6.10.1
	

	23.273
	0187
	1
	Rel-17
	Introduction of the Scheduled Location Time
	B
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106658
	CATT
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	3.1
	

	23.273
	0192
	1
	Rel-17
	Satellite RAT Type in LMF selection
	F
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106623
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	5.1
	

	23.502
	3053
	-
	Rel-17
	Update AMF location service operation to add the multiple QoS class
	F
	17.1.0
	SA2#146E
	S2-2106185
	CATT
	5G_eLCS_Ph2
	5.2.2.5.2, 5.2.2.5.3
	


